


FICTION /  THRILLERS /
MILITARY
Macmillan Audio | 7/30/2019
9781250221490 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK: Chalberg Sussman
Translation: Chalberg Sussman

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250140791
Ebook ISBN: 9781250140814
Audio ISBN: 9781250221483

MARKETING
- Read by Ari Fliakos
- Digital ALCs and early buzz campaign
- Facebook Live from the studio
- Criminal Element promotion

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- National radio advertising
- Online advertising
- Backlist campaign
- Email campaign to author list
- Extensive social media campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

The Russian
A Novel

Ben Coes

As the brutal Russian mafia evolves into the most powerful and
deadly criminal enterprise in the country, the U.S. turns to a
new hero, Rob Tacoma, in a new series from New York Times
bestselling...

After the break-up of the Soviet Union, some of the most hardened and capable
criminals came to the United States. Over the past two decades, they have
created a vicious and fearless underworld, breathtaking in its violence, disturbing
in its efficiency, destructive to society at large. With conventional law
enforcement methods unable to stem the tide, the President issues top secret
Executive Order 12-4b3 creating a small, deadly team to take on this fight
behind the scenes—a kill team.

The head of the CIA’s Special Operations Group, Bo Coll, is picked to head this
group and he, in turn, asks Rob Tacoma to be his deputy. Rob Tacoma—former
Navy SEAL and former CIA agent—has a special reason to accept. Tacoma was
raised by his grandparents after his own parents were killed by the Russia mafia.
But before Tacoma can even start, Bo Coll is found murdered in his own home,
as a warning from the Russian mafia itself. Now Tacoma is in charge of the team
and they have their first mission, to achieve the near impossible: to find and
neutralize the mob boss behind Bo Coll’s death. To do so means taking on
practically an army in a battle where there are no rules and no limits.

Branching off from his bestselling Dewey Andreas audiobooks, this is the first in
a brand new series from thriller writer Ben Coes.

PRAISE

Praise for Ari Fliakos:

"Fliakos masterfully voices Andreas with a simmering anger while adding striking
accents and thoughtful portrayals of secondary characters. The narration raises an
excellent thriller to a must-listen."—AudioFile on Bloody Sunday

Praise for Bloody Sunday:

"Excellent...the best entry in the series so far." —Publishers Weekly (starred
review)

"Coes has written another outstanding black-ops thriller that holds readers with
believable characters, a charismatic lead, and compelling narrative drive."
—Booklist

"Ben Coes' Bloody Sunday is a propulsive read with enough plot hooks, twists, and
action to fill five thrillers...Fans o...

2



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Macmillan Audio | 6/4/2019
9781250221476 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: Levine, Greenberg, Rostan
Literary Agency

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250200112
Ebook ISBN: 9781250200129
Audio ISBN: 9781250221469

MARKETING
- Physical ALCs
- Conference promotion
- Early listener giveaways
- Summer escape campaign
- Sweepstakes

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

Montauk
A Novel

Nicola Harrison

This epic and cinematic debut novel captures the glamour and
romance of a summer by the sea with the story of a woman torn
between the life she chose and the life she desires.

For three months, this humble fishing village will serve as the playground for
New York City’s wealthy elite. For Beatrice Bordeaux, a college educated farm
girl from rural Pennsylvania, her focus is reconnecting with her banker husband
Harry. Instead, she’ll be spending twelve weeks sequestered with other high
society wives at The Montauk Manor—a two-hundred room seaside
hotel—while her husband dallies in his “extra-curricular activities.”

As Bea drifts further from the Manhattanites and towards Montauk’s natural
beauty and community spirit, she finds herself drawn to a man nothing like her
husband. Finally able to feel her original self emerging, Bea is alive once again..
But those moments may be fleeting as fate conspires to tear her whole world
apart.

“A rich and decadent peek into prewar Manhattan society. Beautifully written
with an expert eye for historical detail...the thought-provoking story of a woman
with the courage to find her voice and inner strength. Heartbreaking and
heartwarming." —Karen White, bestselling author of The Night the Lights
Went Out

"You don’t have to go to Montauk to enjoy the beach. In this lovely debut novel,
Nicola Harrison brings the beach to you, along with its people, its mores, and its
contradictions." —Lisa See, New York Times bestselling author of Snow
Flower and the Secret Fan

PRAISE

Early Praise for Montauk:

“A stunning debut by a gifted storyteller.” —Erika Robuck, national bestselling
author of Hemingway’s Girl

"As seductive as Downton Abbey, with the glamour of Gatsby and the soul of
Virginia Woolf... a spectacular debut.” —Jennifer Belle, bestselling author of High
Maintenance

"Slip this engaging love affair into your beach bag and prepare to get lost in this
glittering tale..." —Helen Simonson, author of Major Pettigrew's Last Stand

Born in England, Nicola Harrison moved to CA where she received a BA in Literature at UCLA
before moving to NYC and earning an MFA in creative writing at Stony Brook. She is a member of
The Writers Room, has short stories published in The Southampton Review and Glimmer Train and
articles in Los Angeles Magazine and Orange Coast Magazine. She was the fashion and style staff

3



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
PSYCHOLOGICAL
Macmillan Audio | 7/30/2019
9781250221537 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Penguin Random House
Translation Rights: The Gernert Company

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250219657
Ebook ISBN: 9781250219671
Audio ISBN: 9781250221520

MARKETING
- Mystery convention promotion
- Audiobook trailer
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign
- Criminal Element promotion

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media outreach

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

The Escape Room
A Novel

Megan Goldin

For fans of Jodie Foster's blockbuster movie Panic Room or JP
Delaney's The Girl Before and Ruth Ware's The Woman in
Cabin 10 comes this hair-raising audiobook of deception and
revenge that will ...

"Welcome to the escape room. Your goal is simple. Get out alive."

In the lucrative world of Wall Street finance, Vincent, Jules, Sylvie and Sam are
the ultimate high-flyers. Ruthlessly ambitious, they make billion-dollar deals and
live lives of outrageous luxury. Getting rich is all that matters, and they'll do
anything to get ahead.

When the four of them are ordered to participate in a corporate team-building
exercise that requires them to escape from a locked elevator, things start to go
horribly wrong. They have to put aside their fierce office rivalries and work
together to solve the clues that will release them. But in the confines of the
elevator the dark secrets of their team are laid bare. They are made to answer for
profiting from a workplace where deception, intimidation and sexual harassment
thrive.

Tempers fray and the escape room’s clues turn more and more ominous, leaving
the four of them dangling on the precipice of disaster. If they want to survive,
they’ll have to solve one final puzzle: which one of them is a killer?

PRAISE

Advance Praise for The Escape Room:

"Fantastic. One of my favorite books of the year."—Lee Child

MEGAN GOLDIN reported from the Middle East for the Associated Press, Reuters, and the ABC.
During nearly two decades as a journalist, she wrote about war, peace, and international terrorism.
After travelling and living all over the world, she resides in Australia with her husband and three
sons.

4



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ RICH & FAMOUS
Macmillan Audio | 6/11/2019
9781250221513 | $59.99 / $77.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250174062
Ebook ISBN: 9781250174086
Audio ISBN: 9781250221506

MARKETING
- Social media campaign
- Podcast advertising
- History Reader promotion

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National broadcast, print, and online
publicity
- Online advertising
- Email marketing campaign
- Independent bookseller outreach

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

The Kennedy Heirs
John, Caroline, and the New Generation - A Legacy of
Triumph and Tragedy

J. Randy Taraborrelli; read by Robert Petkoff

From New York Times bestselling biographer J. Randy
Taraborrelli comes his most astonishing Kennedy audiobook
yet.

A unique burden was inherited by the children born to the original Kennedy
icons: JFK and Jackie; Bobby and Ethel; Ted and Joan; and the rest. Raised
against a backdrop of American history, their mandate was to be of service, just
like their ancestors. Based on exclusive first-hand interviews as well as Oral
Histories from the JFK Presidential Library and the Ted Kennedy Institute,
Taraborrelli takes listeners behind the scenes of a sweeping and epic family
drama as these Kennedy heirs succeed and fail in ways both triumphant and
heartbreaking.

These are the Kennedy stories you’ve never heard before, such as:

-John Kennedy Jr.’s tumultuous marriage to Carolyn Bessette, how the family’s
matriarch, Ethel Kennedy, groomed her to become a Kennedy wife - and why
Ethel told Carolyn not to get on the plane that took her and John to their death.

-The first-ever full appraisal of Caroline Kennedy’s surprising marriage to Ed
Schlossberg, her astonishing relationship with her mother-in-law, Mae, her
sibling rivalry with her brother, John—and why her ill-fated Senatorial run never
stood a chance.

A whole new generation of Kennedys battle the public’s preconceived
notions—and each other—for power, pride and prestige…all under the
iron-fisted guidance of the family’s autocratic matriarch, Ethel. Listeners will
come to understand that family was not just an important thing to the Kennedys.
It was everything.

PRAISE

Praise for Jackie, Janet, & Lee:

“Riveting...Taraborrelli presents a woman of passion, both sexual and emotional,
whose facade somehow always remains in place...the magic of Jackie's aura is
imperishable to this day...deliciously readable.” —New York Times Book Review

“In this revealing biography, Taraborrelli explores the complicated relationship
between Jacqueline Bouvier Kennedy Onassis, her mother Janet Lee Auchincloss,
and her sister, Princess Lee Radziwill. Though the two sisters became two of the
most idolized women of the 20th century, they struggled with sibling jealousy and
constantly sought 'money and power'—which their mother told t...

5



SELF-HELP /  EMOTIONS
Macmillan Audio | 6/4/2019
9781250221452 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Folio Literary
Management
Translation Rights: Folio Literary Management

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250200051
Ebook ISBN: 9781250200068
Audio ISBN: 9781250202963

MARKETING
- Happiness and wellness outreach
- Project Happiness social promotion
- Mindfulness campaign

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- Online advertising
- Wellness center outreach
- Social media campaign
- Email marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

Emotional Advantage
Embracing All Your Feelings to Create a Life You Love

Randy Taran

An auditory guide to gaining emotional literacy and embracing
emotions to become our fully realized selves and live the lives
we dream of.

In recent years, there has been an overwhelming interest in the science of
happiness and positive psychology, and many audiobooks on the subject. There
is a good reason for this–it is a core, universal human drive. And while
happiness has opened the door for many to move forward, there is a burgeoning
curiosity about the full range of human emotions, all of which factor into the
human experience. Happiness is just one part of the picture, one emotion of
many, one aspect of personal growth.

In our collective quest to thrive through self-discovery, what has not been amply
explored is emotional literacy, engaging the full spectrum of feelings.
Neuroscience reveals that to understand and utilize any emotion, we need to
“name it to tame it.” It turns out that even negative emotions have something to
offer, if we know how to learn from them. A life fully lived has to include an
awareness of the whole range of feelings: the ones we welcome, and the ones we
would rather avoid.

Emotional Advantage is a practical and inspirational guide to show listeners new
perspectives on how fear can move us to courage, how guilt can clarify our
values, and how anger can help us create healthy boundaries. Each emotion,
feeling, and state has the power to bring us back to our true essence.

PRAISE

Praise for Randy Taran's work and Project Happiness:

"Project Happiness is a wonderful film and a great achievement… the film has
now become a curriculum used around the world to empower young people."
—George Lucas, director and founder of Edutopia

"I watched the film last night and was blown away. It is exceedingly moving in so
many respects, and very well filmed and put together. Congratulations on this
beautiful work that, I am sure, is continuing to have major impacts far and wide."
—Jon Kabat-Zinn, Founder of MBSR: Mindfulness Based Stress Reduction

As founder and CEO of Project Happiness, Randy Taran has created a global organization that has
amassed a loyal following of 2.5 million people in less than two years. She has produced an award-
winning documentary on the nature of happiness featuring George Lucas, Richard Gere,
neuroscientist Richard Davidson, and the Dalai Lama and has written a book on happiness that has
become the basis for curriculum in over 120 countries. She has worked with with First Ladies,
Ministers of Education, and ma...

6



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Macmillan Audio | 8/13/2019
9781250221407 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250047328
Ebook ISBN: 9781466847712
Audio ISBN: 9781250221391

MARKETING
- Read by Therese Plummer
- Goodreads giveaway
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- Author appearances
- National print and online publicity
- Trade advertising
- Email marketing campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO AUGUST 2019

Things You Save in a Fire
Katherine Center; read by Therese Plummer

From the New York Times bestselling author of How to Walk
Away comes a stunning new audiobook about family, hope,
and learning to love against all odds.

Cassie Hanwell was born for emergencies. As one of the only female firefigters
in her Texas firehouse, she's seen her fair share of them, and she's excellent at
dealing with other people's tragedies. But when her estranged and aililng mother
asks her to uproot her life and move to Boston, it's emergency of a kind Cassie
never anticipated.

The tough, old-school Boston firehouse is as different from Cassie's old job as it
could possibly be. Hazing, a lack of funding, and poor facilities mean that the
firemen aren't exactly thrilled to have a "lady" on the crew, even one as
competent and smart as Cassie. Except for the handsome rookie, who doesn't
seem to mind having Cassie around. But she can't think about that. Because she
doesn't fall in love. And because of the advice her old captain gave her: don't
date firefighters. Cassie can feel her resolve slipping...but will she jeapordize her
place in a career where she's worked so hard to be taken seriously?

Things You Save in a Fire is a heartfelt, affecting audiobook about life, love, and
the true meaning of courage.

PRAISE

Praise for How to Walk Away:

"A marvelous example of acceptance and healing and a celebration of family."
—USA Today

"Center explores the limits of hope and love...[she] transforms the story of a family
tragedy into a heartfelt guide to living the fullest life possible." —Publisher's
Weekly

"With its appealing characters and wisdom about grappling with life’s challenges,
Center’s sixth novel has all the makings of a breakout hit." —Booklist (starred
review)

"A story about survival that is heartbreakingly honest and wryly funny, perfect for
fans of Jojo Moyes and Elizabeth Berg." —Kirkus

KATHERINE CENTER is the author of six novels: How to Walk Away, Happiness for Beginners,
The Bright Side of Disaster, Everyone Is Beautiful, Get Lucky, and The Lost Husband. Her books and
essays have appeared in Redbook, People, USA Today, Vanity Fair, and Real Simple, as well as the
anthologies Because I Love Her, CRUSH, and My Parents Were Awesome. Katherine is a graduate of
Vassar College and the University of Houston's Creative Writing Program. She lives in Houston
with her husband and two s...

7



FICTION /  LITERARY
Macmillan Audio | 6/4/2019
9781250221346 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD
31 Black-and-White Illustrations in Text

Subrights: Brit., trans., 1st ser., audio: FSG
Dram.: Brandt & Hochman Literary Agents

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780374146856
Ebook ISBN: 9780374719692
Audio ISBN: 9781250221339

MARKETING
- Read by Edoardo Ballerini
- Work in Progress promotion
- Entertainment and film media outreach
- Book club promotion

Audio tie-in to FSG marketing plans,
including:
- National review attention
- Online advertising
- Social media promotion
- Targeted social media advertising
- Email newsletter promotion
- Academic and library conferences

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

The Electric Hotel
A Novel

Dominic Smith; read by Edoardo Ballerini

From the New York Times bestselling author Dominic Smith, a
radiant audiobook tracing the intertwined fates of a silent-film
director and his muse

Dominic Smith’s The Electric Hotel winds through the nascent days of cinema
in Paris and Fort Lee, New Jersey—America’s first movie town—and on the
battlefields of Belgium during World War I. A sweeping work of historical
fiction, it shimmers between past and present as it tells the story of the rise and
fall of a prodigious film studio and one man’s doomed obsession with all that
passes in front of the viewfinder.

For nearly half a century, Claude Ballard has been living at the Hollywood
Knickerbocker Hotel. A French pioneer of silent films, who started out as a
concession agent for the Lumière brothers, the inventors of cinema, Claude now
spends his days foraging mushrooms in the hills of Los Angeles and taking
photographs of runaways and the striplings along Sunset Boulevard. But when a
film-history student comes to interview Claude about The Electric Hotel—the
lost masterpiece that bankrupted him and ended the career of his muse, Sabine
Montrose—the past comes surging back. In his run-down hotel suite, the ravages
of the past are waiting to be excavated: celluloid fragments and reels in
desperate need of restoration, and Claude’s memories of the woman who
inspired and beguiled him.

PRAISE

“As fresh and deliciously strange as the first days of film-making it so dazzlingly
brings to life, The Electric Hotel is utterly absorbing, astonishingly inventive, and
richly imagined. Dominic Smith is a wizard.” —Andrea Barrett

Praise for The Last Painting of Sara de Vos

“Written in prose so clear that we absorb its images as if by mind meld, The Last
Painting is gorgeous storytelling: wry, playful, and utterly alive, with an almost
tactile awareness of the emotional contours of the human heart.” —Laura Collins-
Hughes, The Boston Globe

Dominic Smith grew up in Sydney, Australia, and now lives in Seattle, Washington. He’s the author
of the novels The Last Painting of Sara de Vos, Bright and Distant Shores, The Beautiful
Miscellaneous, and The Mercury Visions of Louis Daguerre. His writing has appeared in The New
York Times, The Atlantic, Texas Monthly, and The Australian. He has been a recipient of literature
grants from the National Endowment for the Arts and the Australia Council for the Arts. He teaches
writing in the Warren...

8



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Macmillan Audio | 5/7/2019
9781250221445 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250126108
Ebook ISBN: 9781250126139
Audio ISBN: 9781250221438

MARKETING
- Read by Kathleen McInerney
- Author and narrator event
- Major print and social media advertising
- Summer escape campaign

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National author tour
- National print and online publicity
- Massive online advertising campaign
- E-newsletter advertising
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

Sunset Beach
A Novel

Mary Kay Andrews; read by Kathleen McInerney

A delightful new audiobook by the New York Times bestselling
author of The High Tide Club.

Drue Campbell's life and career have recently been derailed. The only thing she
has left is the house her mother left her: a ramshackle beach bungalow with a
missing roof in the once-sleepy town of Sunset Beach, which is rapidly
becoming a hot spot for the rich and well-heeled, who are none too pleased
about the shabby eyesore in their perfect neighborhood.

When Drue's larger-than-life father unexpectedly turns up at her mother's funeral
and offers her a job at his law firm, Drue doesn't know whether to be grateful or
resentful that he has suddenly reappeared. She grudgingly accepts the job sifting
through cold callers and shysters looking to get rich quick. But when her
attention is caught by a suspicious murder case, Drue finds herself entangled in a
decades-old mystery - one that may have dire consequences for Drue and the
people she loves.

PRAISE

Praise for Kathleen McInerney:

"McInerney does a superb job" — AudioFile Magazine on The Weekenders

"Kathleen McInerney's smooth voice hooks the listener from the
start...McInerney's sensitive portrayal of Greer captures a multidimensional
woman who is afraid to fall in love." — AudioFile Magazine on Beach Town

Praise for The High Tide Club:

"Andrews creates a story that is at turns suspenseful, sad, and hopeful, with plenty
of surprising twists.Her dialogue is natural and funny, and even her minor
characters are fully drawn with unique voices...Another satisfying summer read
from the queen of the beach." —Kirkus

"A compelling novel about the peop...

MARY KAY ANDREWS is The New York Times bestselling author of The High Tide Club, The
Beach House Cookbook, The Weekenders, Beach Town, Save the Date, Ladies’ Night, Christmas
Bliss, Spring Fever, Summer Rental, The Fixer Upper, Deep Dish, Blue Christmas, Savannah
Breeze, Hissy Fit, Little Bitty Lies, and Savannah Blues. A former journalist for The Atlanta Journal
Constitution, she lives in Atlanta, Georgia.

9



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
SUSPENSE
Macmillan Audio | 5/14/2019
9781250221414 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Wendy Sherman
Associates
Translation Rights: Wendy Sherman Associates

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250198679
Ebook ISBN: 9781250198693
Audio ISBN: 9781250221421

MARKETING
- Digital ALCs
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign
- Criminal Element promotion
- Goodreads giveaway
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- Author appearances
- National print and online publicity
- E-newsletter campign
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

The Night Before
A Novel

Wendy Walker; read by Saskia Maarleveld and Gabra
Zackman

From the bestselling author of Emma in the Night comes a
thriller about what happens when the desire for love spins out
of control...

Rosie Ferro and Laura Heart are sisters, but as different as it is possible to be.
One is lucky in love and has a conventional family: a husband, and a small son.
The other has a troubled past she is still struggling to break free from.

When Laura disappears after going on a date with a stranger she met online,
Rosie, her protector since they were young, springs into action to look for her.
But as she slowely uncovers more about the situation, Rosie begins to fear that
her sister might have been more of a danger than the man she went out with.

Told in duel timelines - the night of and the night before, Wendy Walker's new
audiobook is a riveting examination of family loyalty, obsession, and how just
how we will go for love.

PRAISE

Praise for Emma in the Night:

"Narrators Therese Plummer and Julia Whelan team up to deliver a twisted
psychological thriller...Every crucial point in the story is supported by the intensity
of narration. Emma in the Night splendidly combines betrayal, obsession,
narcissism, and secrets." — AudioFile Magazine

"In this searing psychological thriller...Walker's portrayal of the ways in which a
narcissistic, self-involved mother can affect her children deepens the plot as it
builds to a shocking finale." —Publishers Weekly, Starred Review

"A tense thriller explores the bond between sisters and family dynamics that give
new meaning to the term 'dys...

WENDY WALKER has worked as an attorney specializing in family law. Her novels include Emma
in the Night, Four Wives, Social Lives, and All is Not Forgotten. She lives in Connecticut where she
is at work on her next novel.

10



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ PERSONAL MEMOIRS
Macmillan Audio | 5/21/2019
9781250223944 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: Brit., trans., dram.: The Clegg Agency
1st ser., audio: FSG

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780374214968
Ebook ISBN: 9780374715571
Audio ISBN: 9781250223937

MARKETING
- Read by the author
- Video in the studio for marketing and
publicity
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to FSG marketing plans,
including:
- National review attention
- Print and online features and profiles
- Podcast interviews
- Author tour
- Social media promotion
- Targeted social media advertising
- Partnership with author's online fan base

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

Mr. Know-It-All
The Tarnished Wisdom of a Filth Elder

John Waters; read by the author

The newest essay collection from New York Times bestselling
author John Waters, reflecting on how to overcome newfound
respectability and rebel in the autumn of your years.

PRAISE

"Who better than quirky film director John Waters himself to narrate his
hitchhiking odyssey?... Listeners will feel they've been along for the whole ride as
Waters joyfully reaches his destination." — AudioFile Magazine

11



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
MILITARY
Macmillan Audio | 6/11/2019
9781250223135 | $49.99 / $64.99 Can.
Audio CD

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765375643
Ebook ISBN: 9781466847828
Audio ISBN: 9781250223128

MARKETING
- Read by Stefan Rudnicki and a full cast
- Tor.com promotion
- Locas advertising
Social media campaign

Audio tie-in to Tor marketing plans,
including:
- TK

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Swarm: The Second Formic War (Volume
1)
8/2016 | 9780765375629
Hardcover with dust jacket | $25.99 / $36.99
Can.

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

The Hive
Orson Scott Card and Aaron Johnston; read by Vikas Adam,
Paul Boehmer, Orson Scott Card, Rob Dean, Susan Hanfield,
Arthur Morey, Emily Rankin, and Stefan Rudnicki

New York Times bestselling authors Orson Scott Card and
Aaron Johnston deliver another phenomenal prequel to
Ender's Game with the second audiobook in the Second
Formic War series.

Card and Johnston continue the fast-paced hard science fiction history of the
Formic Wars—the alien invasions of Earth’s Solar System that ultimately led to
Ender Wiggin’s total victory in Ender's Game.

A coalition of Earth’s nations barely fought off the Formics’ first scout ship.
Now it’s clear that there’s a mother-ship out on edge of the system, and the
aliens are prepared to take Earth by force. Can Earth’s warring nations and
corporations put aside their differences and mount an effective defense?

Ender's Game is one of the most popular and bestselling science fiction titles of
all time. The Formic War series (The First Formic War and The Second Formic
War) are the prequels to Ender’s story.

PRAISE

Praise for The Swarm

“This time the invading alien Formics get serious…. now the colossal mothership
commanded by the Formics' Hive Queen, lurking beyond the solar system's
Kuiper belt, gears up for a real fight. It’s a situation that fascinates.”—Kirkus
Reviews

“A solid continuation of the ongoing epic, moving all the pieces into place for the
next entry.” —Publishers Weekly

“To my delight, The Swarm mimics signature Ender's Game elements such as
resistance against authority, creative problem solving and childish wit.”—Ender’s
Ansible

ORSON SCOTT CARD is the author of the international bestsellers Shadow of the Giant, Shadow
Puppets, Shadow of the Hegemon, and Ender's Shadow, and of the beloved classic of science fiction,
Ender's Game, as well as the acclaimed fantasy series The Tales of Alvin Maker. He lives in
Greensboro, North Carolina.

AARON JOHNSTON is the coauthor of the bestselling novels Earth Unaware, Earth Afire, and
Earth Awakens. He was also an associate producer on the movie Ender’s Game, wherein he makes
an appea...

12



SELF-HELP /  PERSONAL
GROWTH
Macmillan Audio | 4/9/2019
9781250244192 | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.
Audio CD

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250226273
Ebook ISBN: 9781250226280
Audio ISBN: 9781250231048

MACMILLAN AUDIO APRIL 2019

Mentors
How to Help and Be Helped

Russell Brand; read by the author

Russell Brand explores the idea of mentoring and shares what
he's learned from the guidance of his own helpers, heroes and
mentors.

Could happiness lie in helping others and being open to accepting help yourself?
Mentors – the follow up to Sunday Times number one bestseller, Recovery –
describes the benefits of seeking and offering help.

"I have mentors in every area of my life, as a comic, a dad, a recovering drug
addict, a spiritual being and as a man who believes that we, as individuals and
the great globe itself, are works in progress and that through a chain of
mentorship we can improve individually and globally, together . . . One of the
unexpected advantages my drug addiction granted is that the process of recovery
that I practise includes a mentorship tradition.

"I will encourage you to find mentors of your own and explain how you may
better use the ones you already have. Furthermore, I will tell you about my
experiences mentoring others and how invaluable that has been on my ongoing
journey to self-acceptance and how it has helped me to transform from a
bewildered and volatile vagabond to a (mostly) present and (usually) focussed
husband and father."—Russell Brand

Mentors: How to Help and Be Helped describes the impact that a series of
significant people have had on the author – from the wayward youths he tried to
emulate growing up in Essex, through the first ex-junkie sage, to the people he
turns to today to help him be a better father. It explores how we all – consciously
and unconsciously – choose guides, mentors and heroes throughout our live...

PRAISE

Praise for Recovery:

“Thought-provoking...Stunning.” — The New York Times

“A no B.S. program to conquer all.”— Us Weekly

“An exhaustive and profound understanding of what it means to be felled by
addiction and how to stand back up again. It is potentially there in all of us.” —
Men’s Health

“Transformative...entertaining and easy to read...eye-popping.” — The Guardian

Russell Brand is a comedian and an addict. He's been addicted to drugs, sex, fame, money and
power. Even now as a new father, fifteen years into recovery he still writes about himself in the third
person and that can't be healthy. This is his fifth book. He still performs as a comic and is studying
for an MA in Religion in Global Politics. He has two cats, a dog, a wife, two babies, ten chickens

13



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  POLICE
PROCEDURAL
Macmillan Audio | 7/30/2019
9781250228413 | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.
MP3

Subrights: UK Rights: Writers House
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9781250308153
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250201577
Ebook ISBN: 9781250201584
Audio ISBN: 9781250318114

MARKETING
- Special CD packaging
- Outdoor advertising
- Bonus conversation with the author on
the program
- Extensive social media promotion and
advertising
- Author/narrator event
- Audio exclusive puzzle

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- National launch and trade advertising
- Social media campaign
- Heroes and Heartbreakers, Tor.com,
Criminal Element promotion
- Blog outreach

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Connections in Death
An Eve Dallas Novel (In Death, Book 48)

J. D. Robb

In this gritty and gripping new audiobook in the #1 New York
Times bestselling series, Eve Dallas fights to save the
innocent—and serve justice to the guilty—on the streets of
New York.

Homicide cop Eve Dallas and her billionaire husband, Roarke, are building a
brand-new school and youth shelter. They know that the hard life can lead kids
toward dangerous crossroads—and with this new project, they hope to nudge a
few more of them onto the right path. For expert help, they hire child
psychologist Dr. Rochelle Pickering—whose own brother pulled himself out of a
spiral of addiction and crime with Rochelle’s support.

Lyle is living with Rochelle while he gets his life together, and he’s thrilled to
hear about his sister’s new job offer. But within hours, triumph is followed by
tragedy. Returning from a celebratory dinner with her boyfriend, she finds Lyle
dead with a syringe in his lap, and Eve’s investigation confirms that this wasn’t
just another OD. After all his work to get clean, Lyle’s been pumped full of
poison—and a neighbor with a peephole reports seeing a scruffy, pink-haired girl
fleeing the scene.

Now Eve and Roarke must venture into the gang territory where Lyle used to
run, and the ugly underground world of tattoo parlors and strip joints where
everyone has taken a wrong turn somewhere. They both believe in giving people
a second chance. Maybe even a third or fourth. But as far as they’re concerned,
whoever gave the order on Lyle Pickering’s murder has run out of chances…

PRAISE

Praise for Susan Ericksen:

"With dozens of In Death audiobooks to her credit, narrator Susan Ericksen is the
voice of Eve Dallas. Ericksen knows Robb's future world and its denizens inside
and out — and that familiarity inbues her reading with confidence and clarity." —
Publishers Weekly

"Ericksen expertly portrays the new characters and brings to life all the terror of
Eve's dark journey...Ericksen's ability to become each of the characters makes it
an exceptional audio experience." — AudioFile Magazine

Praise for Dark in Death:

"Robb expertly ratchets up the suspense as the endgame approaches in this deadly
chess match between Eve and her cunn...

J.D. ROBB is the pseudonym for #1 New York Times bestselling author Nora Roberts. She is the
14



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
ESPIONAGE
Macmillan Audio | 5/14/2019
9781250223098 | $44.99 / $58.99 Can.
Audio CD

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765395146
Ebook ISBN: 9780765395160
Audio ISBN: 9781250223081
Mass Market ISBN: 9781250299185

MARKETING
- Read by Colin Mace
- Librarian campaign
- Email marketing campaign

Audio tie-in to Forge marketing plans,
including:
- TK

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

Exile
James Swallow; read by Colin Mace

The nuclear sequel to the internationally bestselling thriller,
Nomad

A vicious Serbian gang whose profits come from fake nuclear weaponsA
disgraced Russian general, with access to the real thing.

A vengeful Somali warlord, with a cause for which he'd let the world burn.

A jaded government agency, without the information to stop him.

Only one man sees what's coming. And even he might not be able to prevent it .
. .

Racing breathlessly from uncharted CIA prisons to the skyscrapers of Dubai,
from stormbeaten oil rigs off the African coast to the ancient caverns beneath the
city of Naples, Marc Dane returns in the explosive new thriller from the
internationally bestselling author of Nomad

PRAISE

Praise for the Marc Dane series:

"Britain's answer to Jason Bourne. Fast-moving and fun." —Daily Mail, on Exile

“Ian Fleming meets John Le Carre: vivid andgritty with nonstop action.” —David
Hagberg, on Nomad

“Unputdownable. A must-read.” —Wilbur Smith, on Nomad

JAMES SWALLOW is an author and scriptwriter with over fifteen years of experience in fiction,
television, radio, journalism, new media, and video games. He is a three-time New York Times
bestselling author of thirty-eight novels with over 750,000 books currently in print, in nine different
worldwide territories. He was nominated by the British Academy of Film and Television Arts for his
writing on the critically acclaimed Deus Ex:Human Revolution, 2013’s blockbuster video game with
over 2.18 mil...

15



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ PERSONAL MEMOIRS
Macmillan Audio | 5/28/2019
9781250222299 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Audio CD
8-10 pieces of original art; photos throughout

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250178954
Ebook ISBN: 9781250178961
Audio ISBN: 9781250222282

MARKETING
- National publicity
- Major social media and online
advertising
- Podcast advertising
- Email marketing

Audio tie-in to Forge marketing plans,
including:
- TK

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

Stay Sexy & Don't Get Murdered
The Definitive How-To Guide

Karen Kilgariff and Georgia Hardstark

The highly anticipated dual memoir by the beloved hosts of the
#1 hit podcast My Favorite Murder

Sharing never-before-heard stories ranging from their struggles with depression,
eating disorders, and addiction, Karen and Georgia irreverently recount their
biggest mistakes and deepest fears, reflecting on the formative life events that
shaped them into two of the most followed voices in the nation.

In Stay Sexy & Don’t Get Murdered, Karen and Georgia focus on the importance
of self-advocating and valuing personal safety over being ‘nice’ or ‘helpful.’
They delve into their own pasts, true crime stories, and beyond to discuss
meaningful cultural and societal issues with fierce empathy and unapologetic
frankness.

PRAISE

Praise for Stay Sexy & Don't Get Murdered:
“All the best advice your mother never told you.” —Jenny Lawson, #1 New York
Times bestselling author of Furiously Happy

“Kilgariff and Hardstark bring a much needed dimension to our current, true
crime fever dream—an empathetic, slangy dose of acidic humor, weary
compassion, and nervous hope. Their podcast is a joy to listen to and this book
captures its energy and hilarity perfectly.” —Patton Oswalt, New York Times
bestselling author of Silver Screen Fiend

Praise for My Favorite Murder:
“[My Favorite Murder] empowers listeners by offering practical advice for survival
and self-care and by using comed...

KAREN KILGARIFF is a stand-up comedian and television writer. She was the head writer for the
first five years of The Ellen DeGeneres Show, with credits on scripted shows including Portlandia
and Baskets. GEORGIA HARDSTARK is a host for the Cooking Channel, a performance
storyteller, and a recurring guest monologist on Drunk History.

My Favorite Murder is the hit comedy true crime podcast. Since its inception in early 2016, the
show has regularly landed on iTunes' Top 10 Most Downloaded list. Th...

16



BODY, MIND & SPIRIT /
HEALING /  ENERGY
Macmillan Audio | 5/7/2019
9781250222015 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250214508
Ebook ISBN: 9781250214522
Audio ISBN: 9781250222008

MARKETING
- Podcast advertising
- Health and wellness outreach
- Social media promotion

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Online advertising
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

The Emotion Code
How to Release Your Trapped Emotions for Abundant Health,
Love, and Happiness (Updated and Expanded Edition)

Bradley Nelson; read by the author

A new edition of the self-published classic

In this newly revised and expanded edition of The Emotion Code, renowned
holistic physician and lecturer Dr. Bradley Nelson skillfully lays bare the inner
workings of the subconscious mind. He reveals how emotionally-charged events
from your past can still be haunting you in the form of "trapped emotions"
—emotional energies that literally inhabit your body. These trapped emotions
can fester in our lives and bodies, creating pain, malfunction, and eventual
disease. They also extract a heavy mental and emotional toll, impacting how we
think, the choices that we make, and our success. Perhaps most damaging of all,
trapped emotional energies can gather around the heart, cutting off the ability to
give and receive love.

The Emotion Code is a powerful and simple way to rid yourself of this unseen
baggage. Dr. Nelson’s method gives you the tools to identify and release the
trapped emotions in your life, eliminating the negative energy, and opening your
heart and body to the positive energies of the world. Filled with real-world
examples from many years of clinical practice, The Emotion Code is a distinct
and authoritative work that is destined to become an instant classic on
self-healing.

Dr. Bradley Nelson is the developer of the most advanced form of energy medicine on the planet. A
holistic Chiropractic Physician and Medical Intuitive, Dr. Nelson is one of the world’s foremost
experts in the emerging fields of Bioenergetic Medicine and Energy Psychology.

17



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
SUSPENSE
Macmillan Audio | 8/20/2019
9781250222510 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: U.K. Rights: PRH UK
Translation Rights: Marjacq

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250317971
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250317995
Audio ISBN: 9781250222503

MARKETING
- Digital ALCs
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign
- Goodreads giveaways

Audio tie-in to Celadon marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Book expo promotion
- Fall marketing and merchandising tie-in
to Halloween and suspense lists and retail
showcases

MACMILLAN AUDIO AUGUST 2019

The Whisper Man
Alex North

For listeners who love Stephen King and Karin Slaughter, a
terrifying and heartbreaking thriller featuring one of the most
memorable villains since Silence of the Lambs.

Tom Kennedy and his young son Jake are having a tough time after the sudden
death of their wife and mother. A fresh start will help heal. A new beginning, a
new house, a new town. Featherbank.

But the town has a dark past. Fifteen years ago a serial killer abducted and
murdered five residents. Until Frank Carter was finally caught, he was
nicknamed “The Whisper Man,” for he would lure his victims out by whispering
at their window at night.

Of course, an old crime need not trouble Tom and Jake as they settle into their
new home. Except that now a young boy has gone missing under eerily familiar
circumstances, reigniting old rumors that The Whisper Man preyed with an
accomplice. Detectives Amanda Beck and Pete Willis must find the boy before
it's too late, even if that means Pete has to revisit his great foe in prison. The
Whisper Man.

And then Jake begins acting strangely. He hears a whispering at his window...

PRAISE

Early UK Praise for The Whisper Man:

"Alex North has achieved the seemingly impossible. The Whisper Man is a thriller
that is both terrifying and utterly heartbreaking. Mesmerising and masterful." -
Mark Billingham, bestselling author of the Tom Thorne novels

"A dark, creepy, thriller with a huge amount of heart. Damn, but Alex North can
write!" - Stuart MacBride, bestselling aturho of the Logan McRae novels

"A novel about the dark places that are recognisably our own, The Whisper Man
plays on our emotions as much as on our fears. A tremendous calling card for the
bri...

Alex North was born in Leeds, England, where he now lives with his wife and son. He studied
Philosophy at Leeds University and prior to becoming a writer, he worked there in their sociology
department.

18



Macmillan Audio | 8/6/2019
9781250222428 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250195609
Ebook ISBN: 9781250195623
Audio ISBN: 9781250222411

MARKETING
- Bonus conversation on the program
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to Forge marketing plans,
including:
- TK

MACMILLAN AUDIO AUGUST 2019

Nottingham
Nathan Makaryk; read by Raphael Corkhill and Marisa Calin

With the scope and depth of Ken Follett and Edward
Rutherford, Nathan Makaryk delivers a complex and
compelling retelling of the legend of Robin Hood

England, 1191. King Richard is half a world away, fighting for God and his own
ambition. Back home, the country languishes, bankrupt and on the verge of
anarchy. People with power are running unchecked. People without are growing
angry. And in Nottingham, the largest and wealthiest shire in England, a
dangerously passive sheriff seems intent on doing nothing.

As the leaves turn gold in the Sherwood Forest, the lives of six people—Arable,
a servant girl with a secret,
Robin and William, soldiers running from their pasts, Marion, a noblewoman
working for change, Guy of Gisbourne, a beleaguered guard captain, and Elena
Gamwell, a brash, ambitious thief—become intertwined.

And a strange story begins to spread . . .

Both a gripping historical epic and fascinating deconstruction of the Robin Hood
legend, Nathan Makaryk’s Nottingham mixes history and myth into a complex
study of power—one that twists and turns far beyond the traditional tale of
Sherwood Forest’s iconic thief.

Nathan Makaryk is a theater owner, playwright, director and actor, living in southern California.
Nottingham is his first novel.

19



HISTORY /  UNITED STATES /
REVOLUTIONARY PERIOD
Macmillan Audio | 5/14/2019
9781250221322 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD
two 4C, 16-page inserts; roughly 25 maps,
printed ends (map)

Subrights: Dram.: ICM/Sagalyn
Brit., 1st ser., trans., audio: Holt

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250225559
Hardcover ISBN: 9781627790437
Ebook ISBN: 9781627790444
Audio ISBN: 9781250221315

MARKETING
- Bonus conversation with the author
- History podcast advertising
- Social media advertising
- Email marketing

Audio tie-in to Holt marketing plans,
including:
- National author tour
- National advertising campaign (print and
digital)
- Targeted email marketing campaign
- Library marketing
- Academic marketing

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

The British Are Coming
The War for America, Lexington to Princeton, 1775-1777

Rick Atkinson; read by George Newbern; introduction read by
the author

The bestselling author of the Liberation Trilogy delivers the
magnificent first audiobook in his new trilogy about the
American Revolution.

Rick Atkinson, author of the Pulitzer Prize-winning An Army at Dawn and two
other superb books about World War II, has long been admired for his deeply
researched, stunningly vivid narrative histories. Now he turns his attention to a
new war, and in the initial volume of the Revolution Trilogy he recounts the first
twenty-one months of America’s violent war for independence. From the battles
at Lexington and Concord in spring 1775 to those at Trenton and Princeton in
winter 1777, American militiamen and then the ragged Continental Army take
on the world’s most formidable fighting force. It is a gripping saga alive with
astonishing characters: Henry Knox, the former bookseller with an uncanny
understanding of artillery; Nathanael Greene, the blue-eyed bumpkin who
becomes a brilliant battle captain; Benjamin Franklin, the self-made man who
proves to be the wiliest of diplomats; George Washington, the commander in
chief who learns the difficult art of leadership when the war seems all but lost.
The story is also told from the British perspective, making the mortal conflict
between the redcoats and the rebels all the more compelling.

Full of riveting details and untold stories, The British Are Coming is a tale of
heroes and knaves, of sacrifice and blunder, of redemption and profound
suffering. Rick Atkinson has given stirring new life to the first act of our
country’s creation drama.

Rick Atkinson is the bestselling author of the Liberation Trilogy—An Army at Dawn (winner of the
Pulitzer Prize for history), The Day of Battle, and The Guns at Last Light—as well as The Long Gray
Line and other books. His many additional awards include a Pulitzer Prize for journalism, the
George Polk Award, and the Pritzker Military Library Literature Award. A former staff writer and
senior editor at The Washington Post, he lives in Washington, D.C.

20



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  POLICE
PROCEDURAL
Macmillan Audio | 7/16/2019
9781250220714 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250142863
Ebook ISBN: 9781250142887
Audio ISBN: 9781250220707

MARKETING
- Read by Kathleen McInerney
- Author and narrator event
- Audiobook trailer
- Criminal Element promotion

Audio tie-in to Minotaur marketing plans,
including:
- National author tour
- National print and online publicity
- Trade advertising
- Library marketing campaign
- Email marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Shamed
A Kate Burkholder Novel

Linda Castillo; read by Kathleen McInerney

In this riveting new audiobook thriller in Linda Castillo's New
York Times bestselling series, Kate Burkholder races against
the clock to find a missing Amish girl.

An Amish grandmother is murdered on an abandoned farm, her seven year old
granddaughter abducted. Chief of Police Kate Burkholder plunges headlong into
a case that quickly becomes a race against the clock. She knows the longer the
girl is missing, the more likely a tragic outcome. The family of the missing girl
is well thought of—a pillar of the Amish community. Their pain is palpable and
they cooperate in every way, but Kate soon learns they’re keeping secrets...

The investigation takes Kate to an isolated Old Order Amish settlement along
the river in southern Ohio. At first, the community seems upstanding and
helpful. But when Kate starts asking questions, they stonewall her—and the
situation soon becomes dangerous. What are they hiding and why?

After an attempt on her life, Kate doubles down only to unearth a haunting and
tragic secret that changes everything she thought she knew about the family for
whom she is fighting, the Amish community as a whole—and everything she
thought she knew about herself. Will she reach the girl in time to save her life?

PRAISE

Praise for Kathleen McInerney as Kate Burkholder:

"McInerney shifts seamlessly between the many secondary characters, drawing in
listeners as the plot unfolds." — AudioFile Magazine on A Gathering of Secrets

"McInerney's masterly technique makes aurel sense of the plain and kind Amish
people bewildered by the violence, thuggery, and corruption that have come among
them. McInerney's characters are alive, all human and believable." — AudioFile
Magazine on Among the Wicked

"Kathleen McInerney does an excellent job of portraying this diverse cast,
especially the Amish, who she instills with a shy, quiet dignity, and she handles the
Pennsylvania Dutc...

LINDA CASTILLO is the New York Times bestselling author of the Kate Burkholder novels,
including Sworn to Silence, which was recently adapted into a Lifetime Original Movie titled An
Amish Murder. She is the recipient of numerous industry awards including a nomination by the
International Thriller Writers for Best Hardcover, the Daphne du Maurier Award of Excellence, and
a nomination for the RITA. In addition to writing, Castillo’s other passion is horses. She lives in
Texas with her husband.

21



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  TRADITIONAL
Macmillan Audio | 7/2/2019
9781250220356 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
German Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: Ann Rittenberg Literary
Agency

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250102416
Ebook ISBN: 9781250102430
Audio ISBN: 9781250220349

MARKETING
- Read by Henry Leyva
- Author and narrator event
- Social media advertising
- Criminal element promotion

Audio tie-in to Minotaur marketing plans,
including:
- National author tour
- National print and online publicity
- Online advertising campaing
- Email marketing campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Almost Midnight
A Novel

Paul Doiron; read by Henry Leyva

In this thrilling entry in Edgar Award finalist Paul Doiron's
bestselling series, the death of Maine's last wild wolf leads
Game Warden Mike Bowditch to an even bigger criminal
conspiracy.

Warden Investigator Mike Bowditch already has a troubling mystery on his
hands: finding the archer who mortally wounded Maine’s only wild wolf. Then
he learns his best friend Billy Cronk has been released from prison after
heroically defending a female guard from a stabbing attack. Mike comes to
believe the assault was orchestrated by a wider criminal conspiracy. When the
conspirators pursue Billy's wife and children to a “safe" cabin in the woods,
Mike rushes to their defense only to find himself outnumbered, outgunned, and
maybe out of options.

PRAISE

Praise for Henry Leyva as Mike Bowditch:

"Narrator Henry Leyva keeps listeners on the edge of their seats with his delivery
of a story with more murder suspects than Maine has pine trees...This is an
excellent, chilling stroy and performance." — AudioFile Magazine on The Precipice

Praise for Stay Hidden:

“Outstanding…Doiron balances nuanced characterizations and intelligent plotting
perfectly.”—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

"The extraordinary sense of place makes this Doiron's strongest novel yet."
—Booklist (starred review)

"Maine author Paul Doiron provides readers yet another sharp twist." —Portland
Press Herald

"A bona fide contender for...

A native of Maine, bestselling author PAUL DOIRON attended Yale University, where he graduated
with a degree in English. The Poacher’s Son, the first book in the Mike Bowditch series, won the
Barry award, the Strand award for best first novel, and has been nominated for the Edgar, Anthony,
and Macavity awards in the same category. He is a Registered Maine Guide specializing in fly
fishing and lives on a trout stream in coastal Maine with his wife, Kristen Lindquist.

22



FICTION /  THRILLERS /  CRIME
Macmillan Audio | 4/30/2019
9781250220752 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Sobel Weber Associates
Translation Rights: Sobel Weber Associates

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250206947
Ebook ISBN: 9781250206954
Audio ISBN: 9781250220745

MARKETING
- Read by Brian Troxell
- Criminal Element audio promotion
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign

Audio tie-in to Minotaur marketing plans,
including:
- National advertising campaign
- Online advertising campaign
- Regional trade campaign
- Email marketing campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO APRIL 2019

Like Lions
A Novel

Brian Panowich; read by Brian Troxell

The powerful follow-up to acclaimed debut Bull Mountain.

Brian Panowich’s acclaimed debut Bull Mountain burst onto the crime fiction
scene in 2015, winning awards and accolades from readers and critics alike.
Now with Like Lions, he cements his place as one of the outstanding new voices
in crime fiction.

Clayton Burroughs is a small-town Georgia sheriff, a new father, and,
improbably, the heir apparent of Bull Mountain’s most notorious criminal family.

As he tries to juggle fatherhood, his job and his recovery from being shot in the
confrontation that killed his two brothers last year, he’s doing all he can just to
survive. Yet after years of carefully toeing the line between his life in law
enforcement and his family, he finally has to make a choice.

With the death of a boy from a rival group, Clayton is pulled back into the life
he so desperately wants to leave behind. Revenge is a powerful force, and the
vacuum left by his brothers’ deaths has left them all vulnerable. With his wife
and child in danger, and the way of life in Bull Mountain under siege for
everyone, Clayton will need to find a way to bury the bloody legacy of his past
once and for all.

PRAISE

Praise for Bull Mountain:

"Brian Troxell uses a range of voices to portray a disparate array of males and
females...his depiction of ongoing tensions and frequent eruptions into brutality
will keep listeners enthralled with this Southern noir." — AudioFile Magazine

“Dazzling . . . Panowich tells his story in lengthy, nicely worked chapters
reminiscent of John Steinbeck, who did his own brother-versus-brother story in
East of Eden. Both write in a flowing, textured, understated style that is such a
pleasure to read we don’t realize we’re being set up for a series of uppercuts. They
come in revelations accompanied by gunfire. Read and recommend t...

23



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
PSYCHOLOGICAL
Macmillan Audio | 6/11/2019
9781250220738 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Pan Macmillan
Translation Rights: Darley Anderson

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250192028
Ebook ISBN: 9781250192059
Audio ISBN: 9781250220721

MARKETING
- Digital ALCs
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign
- Criminal Element promotion
- Goodreads giveaway
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to Minotaur marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

The First Mistake
Sandie Jones

Sandie Jones delivers twist after heart-stopping twist, in her
addictively readable new domestic suspense about a wife, her
husband, and the woman who is supposedly her best friend.

THE WIFE

For Alice, life has never been better. With her second husband, she has a
successful business, two children and a beautiful house.

HER HUSBAND

Alice knows that life could have been different if her first husband had lived, but
Nathan’s arrival into her life gave her back the happiness she craved.

HER BEST FRIEND

When Alice met Beth, her best friend, it was the icing on the cake. A friend
without judgement, to celebrate with, commiserate with, Beth is the most
trustworthy and loyal person that Alice knows. So when Nathan starts
disappearing for stretches of time, Alice turns to Beth. But soon, she begins to
wonder whether her trust has been misplaced…

PRAISE

Praise for THE OTHER WOMAN:

"The Other Woman is an absorbing thriller with a great twist. A perfect beach
read."—Kristin Hannah

"Excellent . . . [Jones] delves into the motives of a homegrown monster . . . delivers
a tightly coiled story inThe Other Woman and fills it with believable characters."
—Associated Press

"Begs to be devoured in one sitting . . . deliciously dramatic and sinister . . . If
you're in the market for a lighter suspense read with a genuinely jaw-dropping
finale, Sandie Jones' debut belongs on your TBR."—Crime by the Book

"Whiplash-inducing."—New York Times Book Review

SANDIE JONES has worked as a freelance journalist for over twenty years, and has written for
publications including the Sunday Times, Woman’s Weekly and the Express. She lives in London with
her husband. The Other Woman is her debut novel.

24



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  POLICE
PROCEDURAL
Macmillan Audio | 8/13/2019
9781250220295 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights:St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press (excluding
France and Poland)

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250051059
Ebook ISBN: 9781466852006
Audio ISBN: 9781250220288

MARKETING
- Read by Christina Delaine
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign
- Major online advertising
- Criminal element promotion

Audio tie-in to Minotaur marketing plans,
including:
- National author tour
- Radio Satellite tour
- National broadcast, print, and online
publicity
- Online advertising
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO AUGUST 2019

The Bitterroots
A Novel

C. J. Box; read by Christina Delaine

A riveting new audiobook from the New York Times bestselling
and Edgar-Award winning author.

Former police officer Cassie Dewell is trying to start over with her own private
investigation firm. Guilty about not seeing her son and exhausted by the nights
on stakeout, Cassie is nontheless managing...until an old friend calls in a favor:
she wants Cassie to help exonarate a man accused of assaulting a young girl
from an influential family.

Against her own better judgment, Cassie agrees. But out in the Big Sky Country
of Montana, twisted family loyalty runs as deep as the ties to the land, and
there's always something more to the story. As Cassie attempts to uncover the
truth, she must fight against the ghosts of her own past that threaten to pull her
back under.

PRAISE

Praise for Paradise Valley:

"Christina Delaine delivers a thrilling performance of this high-stakes hunt for a
killer...Notably, Delaine's sensitive portrayal of a young man with a speech
impediment adds emotional depth, while her depiction of the elusive Lizard King
generates chills." — AudioFile Magazine

"Thrilling plot, evocative setting, deep characterization; this book has them all."
—Reviewing the Evidence

"[Box has] crafted fascinating characters and put them in riveting, challenging
circumstances that test their mettle and threaten their worlds." —The Durango
Herald

Praise for Badlands:

“Suspenseful—you can’t put it down.” —Library Journ...

C. J. BOX is the New York Times bestselling author of many novels including the Joe Pickett series.
He has won the Edgar Alan Poe Award for Best Novel (Blue Heaven, 2009) as well as the Anthony
Award, Prix Calibre 38 (France), the Macavity Award, the Gumshoe Award, and the Barry Award.
Over four million copies of his novels have been sold in the U.S. alone and they have been translated
into twenty-seven languages. He lives in Wyoming.

25



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ LGBT
Macmillan Audio | 6/4/2019
9781250211071 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK: WME
Translation: WME

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250208668
Ebook ISBN: 9781250208828
Audio ISBN: 9781250211088

MARKETING
- Read by the author
- Bonus content with castmates
- Video in studio
- Podcast advertising
- Major social media advertising
- National publicity
- Influencer campaign
- Sweepstakes

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National author tour
- National broadcast, print, and online
publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

Naturally Tan
A Memoir

Tan France; read by the author

From one of the stars of Netflix's overnight sensation Queer
Eye, Tan France's memoir is filled with his signature wit, style,
and tells the origin story of the first openly gay, Muslim man on
te...

In this heartfelt, funny, touching memoir, Tan France, star of Netflix’s smash-hit
Queer Eye, tells his origin story for the first time. With his trademark wit,
humor, and radical compassion, Tan reveals what it was like to grow up gay in a
traditional Muslim family, as one of the few people of color in Doncaster,
England. He illuminates his winding journey of coming of age, finding his voice
(and style!), and how he finally came out to his family at the age of 34,
revealing that he was happily married to the love of his life—a Mormon cowboy
from Salt Lake City.

In Tan's own words, “The book is meant to spread joy, personal acceptance, and
most of all understanding. Each of us is living our own private journey, and the
more we know about each other, the healthier and happier the world will be.”

PRAISE

Praise for Queer Eye:

"[Queer Eye] is great, great TV. Much credit goes to the group of highly watchable
experts. The wave of essays and tearful social media responses in response
confirms the show’s success in calibrating humor, meaning, and heart."—The
Atlantic

"Queer Eye is one of the most wholesome shows on television right now...they’re
accomplishing exactly what they set out to do: promote not just tolerance, but
acceptance—without having to compromise who they are."—Harper's Bazaar

"All bends toward love in the end — so many hugs! Come for the serial reveals,
stay for the life lessons. (Don't judge a book by its cover. Pick up your room.)...

TAN FRANCE has been a successful fashion designer behind-the-scenes for over 15 years, and now
steps into the spotlight as the star of Emmy-winning makeover hit, and Netflix re-boot, “Queer
Eye”. Surrounded by an all new cast, France is the witty wardrobe wiz leading the charge in the
fashion department and is ready to make America fabulous again one makeover at a time. This
experience is so much more than just new clothes to the British born fashion advisor however, it’s
about real-life issues,...

26



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ LITERARY
Macmillan Audio | 8/6/2019
9781427297211 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: Henry Holt: audio
Melanie Jackson Agency: Brit., trans., 1st ser.,
dram.

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781627798433
Hardcover ISBN: 9781627798440
Audio ISBN: 9781427297204

MARKETING
- Read by the author
- Quick & Dirty Tips audio partnership
- Video in the studio for marketing and
publicity
- Work in Progress promotion

Audio tie-in to Holt marketing plans,
including:
- National Author Tour
- National Review and Feature Attention
- National Media Attention
- National Print and Digital Advertising
Campaign
- Influencer Campaign
- Library Marketing

MACMILLAN AUDIO AUGUST 2019

The Long Accomplishment
A Memoir of Struggle and Hope in Matrimony

Rick Moody; read by the author

Rick Moody, the award-winning author of The Ice Storm, shares
the harrowing true story of the first year of his second
marriage—an eventful month-by-month account—in The Long
Accomplishment: A Me...

At this story’s start, Moody, a recovering alcoholic and sexual compulsive with a
history of depression, is also the divorced father of a beloved little girl and a
man in love; his answer to the question “Would you like to be in a committed
relationship?” is, fully and for the first time in his life, “Yes.”

And so his second marriage begins as he emerges, humbly and with tender
hopes, from the wreckage of his past, only to be battered by a stormy sea of
external troubles—miscarriages, the deaths of friends, and robberies, just for
starters. As Moody has put it, "this is a story in which a lot of bad luck is the
daily fare of the protagonists, but in which they are also in love.” To Moody’s
astonishment, matrimony turns out to be the site of strength in hard times, a
vessel infinitely tougher and more durable than any boat these two participants
would have traveled by alone. Love buoys the couple, lifting them above their
hardships, and the listener is buoyed along with them.

PRAISE

Praise for Rick Moody

"One of the most prodigiously talented writers in America."—The Wall Street
Journal

"With boldness, humor, generosity of spirit, and a welcome sense of wrath,
[Moody] takes the art of the memoir an important step into its future."—Thomas
Pynchon

"That rare writer who can make the language do tricks and still suffuse his
narrative with soul."—Esquire

Rick Moody was born in New York City. He attended Brown and Columbia Universities. He is the
author of the award-winning memoir The Black Veil and of the novels Hotels of North America, The
Four Fingers of Death, Purple America, The Ice Storm Garden State, and multiple collections of
short fiction. Moody is the recipient of a Guggenheim fellowship, and his work has been
anthologized in Best American Stories, Best American Essays, and the Pushcart Prize anthology. He
lives in Rhode Island.

27



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Macmillan Audio | 7/9/2019
9781250219343 | $24.99 / $32.50 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Writers House
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250207098
Ebook ISBN: 9781250213273
Audio ISBN: 9781250219350
Audio ISBN: 9781250219336

MARKETING
- Major social media and online
advertising
- Extensive e-newsletter advertising
- Summer Escape campaign
- Narrator reveal
- Sweepstakes

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Under Currents
Nora Roberts; read by January LaVoy

The new audiobook from #1 New York Times bestseller Nora
Roberts, published for the first time by Macmillan Audio.

PRAISE

"America's favorite writer." —The New Yorker

"Roberts is indeed a word artist." —Los Angeles Daily News

NORA ROBERTS is the #1 New York Times bestselling author of more than 200 novels, including
Come Sundown, The Obsession,The Liar, The Collector, Whiskey Beach, and many more. She is
also the author of the bestselling In Death series written under the pen name J.D. Robb. There are
more than 500 million copies of her books in print. She lives in Keedysville, MD.

28



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Macmillan Audio | 7/9/2019
9781250219350 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Writers House
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250207098
Ebook ISBN: 9781250213273
Audio ISBN: 9781250219343
Audio ISBN: 9781250219336

MARKETING
- Major social media and online
advertising
- Extensive e-newsletter advertising
- Summer Escape campaign
- Narrator reveal
- Sweepstakes

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Under Currents
Nora Roberts; read by January LaVoy

The new audiobook from #1 New York Times bestseller Nora
Roberts, published for the first time by Macmillan Audio.

PRAISE

"America's favorite writer." —The New Yorker

"Roberts is indeed a word artist." —Los Angeles Daily News

NORA ROBERTS is the #1 New York Times bestselling author of more than 200 novels, including
Come Sundown, The Obsession,The Liar, The Collector, Whiskey Beach, and many more. She is
also the author of the bestselling In Death series written under the pen name J.D. Robb. There are
more than 500 million copies of her books in print. She lives in Keedysville, MD.

29



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
SUSPENSE
Macmillan Audio | 6/25/2019
9781250221247 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Pan Macmillan
Translation Rights: Ahlander Agency

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250204424
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250204431
Audio ISBN: 9781250221230

MARKETING
- Digital ALCs
- Get Your Heart Racing campaign
- Book club promotion
- Social media advertising
- Influencer campaign

Audio tie-in to Celadon marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Book Expo promotion
- Massive targeted pre-order and on sale
campaign
- Pre-publication trade and library
advertising

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

A Nearly Normal Family
A Novel

M. T. Edvardsson; read by Richard Armitage, Georgia
Maguire, and Emily Watson

How far would you go to protect those you love? How well do
you know your own children? Is it ever justified to kill?

A psychological thriller told in three acts, A Nearly Normal Family follows
nineteen-year-old Stella, who stands accused of the brutal murder of a much
older man. Stella is an ordinary teenager from an upstanding local family. What
reason could she have to know a shady businessman, let alone to kill him?

Chronologically told through three perspectives, listeners follow both the story
of a crime and the unraveling of a seemingly normal family: the father, a pastor;
the daughter, a recent high school graduate; and the mother, a criminal defense
attorney. Testing the moral compass of the pastor father and attorney mother,
dazzling storyteller Mattias Edvardsson weaves a web in which everyone
becomes entangled and nothing is what it seems.

Mattias Edvardsson is a writer and teacher from Trelleborg, Sweden. He is the author of three
previous novels and two books for young readers in Sweden. Edvardsson lives with his family in
Löddeköpinge, Sweden.

30



FICTION /  OCCULT &
SUPERNATURAL
Macmillan Audio | 6/25/2019
9781250221308 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD
printed ends

Subrights: Brit., trans., dram.: William Morris
Endeavor
1st ser., audio: Holt

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250304865
Ebook ISBN: 9781250304872
Audio ISBN: 9781250221292

MARKETING
- Bonus conversation on program
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to Holt marketing plans,
including:
- Pre-order campaign
- Print and TV/Radio publicity
- Multi-city tour
- Online advertising
- Library marketing

MACMILLAN AUDIO JUNE 2019

The Daughters of Temperance
Hobbs
A Novel

Katherine Howe; read by Barrie Kreinik

New York Times bestselling author Katherine Howe returns to
the world of The Physick Book of Deliverance Dane with a
bewitching story of a New England history professor who must
race against time...

Connie Goodwin is an expert on America’s fractured past with witchcraft. A
young, tenure-track professor in Boston, she’s earned career success by studying
the history of domestic healing arts—women’s home recipes and
medicines—and by exposing the cultural fears of women fluent in those skills.
But beyond her studies, Connie harbors a secret: She is the direct descendant of
a woman tried as a witch in Salem, an ancestor whose abilities were much less
earthly and more supernatural than the historical record shows.

When a hint from her mother and clues from her research lead Connie to the
startling realization that her beloved fiancé’s life is in danger, she must hurry to
solve the mystery behind a hundreds’-years-long deadly cycle to save him.

Using flashbacks through American history to gather learnings from
supernaturally gifted women, The Daughters of Temperance Hobbs affectingly
captures not only the special bond that links one particular matriarchal line, but
also makes plain the many challenges to women’s survival across the
decades—and the risks some must take to keep their families alive.

PRAISE

Praise for The Physick Book of Deliverance Dane:

“A witch story that will leave you spellbound. . . . Magic.” —USA Today

“Compulsively readable . . . Howe’s research translates into a vividly imagined
narrative. . . . The novel is a page-turner, but the characters, not the plot,
dominate.” —Denver Post

“A captivating thriller of the hidden powers of women throughout the centuries.”
—Boston Globe

“A devilishly delightful read.” —San Francisco Chronicle

Katherine Howe is the author of New York Times bestsellers The Physick Book of Deliverance Dane
and The House of Velvet and Glass, as well as two young adult novels, Conversion and The
Appearance of Annie van Sinderen. She served as editor of The Penguin Book of Witches and her
fiction has been translated into over twenty languages. Descended from three women who were tried
for witchcraft in Salem, she and her family now split their time between New England and New
York City.

31



SOCIAL SCIENCE /  FEMINISM &
FEMINIST THEORY
Macmillan Audio | 4/9/2019
9781250221285 | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK and Translation Rights: WME

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250217691
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250217707
Audio ISBN: 9781250221278

MARKETING
- Read by the author
- Major publicity outreach
- Video in the studio
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to Celadon marketing plans,
including:
-TK

MACMILLAN AUDIO APRIL 2019

WOLFPACK
How to Come Together, Unleash Our Power, and Change the
Game

Abby Wambach; read by the author

In time for graduation season, a rallying cry from soccer
superstar Abby Wambach reminding all women: We have never
been Little Red Riding Hood. We are the wolves.

Based on her inspiring 2018 Barnard commencement speech that went viral
(which is also how Lean In was launched), We Are the Wolves is Abby
Wambach’s inspiring message to all women ready for change.

Utilizing her unique sports and leadership insight, this audiobook will fuel
women everywhere to become Wolfpack-worthy by following her rules to
success: Make failure your fuel. Lead from the bench. Champion each other.
Demand the effing ball.

Leaving behind the image of the token woman at the table, the competitive spirit
to be the only woman at the top, Abby is changing the narrative. We stand on the
shoulders of those who come before us, and we stand on each other’s shoulders.
In Abby’s vision, women support each other, knowing that the strength of the
wolf is the pack.

32



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
MILITARY
Macmillan Audio | 5/28/2019
9781250221216 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: William Morris Endeavor
Translation Rights: William Morris Endeavor

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250156921
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9781250183026
Audio ISBN: 9781250221223

MARKETING
- Read by Jeff Gurner
- Criminal Element promotion
- Father’s Day Promotion

Audio tie-in to SMP marketing plans,
including:
- National print and online publicity
- Online advertising
- Email marketing campaign
- Special backlist offers

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

Tom Clancy's Op-Center: Sting
of the Wasp
Created by Tom Clancy and Steve Pieczenik, Written by Jeff
Rovin; read by Jeff Gurner

After an intelligence failure at Op-Center results in a major
terrorist attack, director Chase Williams radically transforms
the agency into a ground-breaking new mobile strike force.

It’s a beautiful summer day in Manhattan as excited tourists board the floating
Air and Space Museum on the USS Intrepid. Suddenly, a horrible explosion rips
across the flight deck, showering the body parts of innocent men, women, and
children everywhere. The perpetrator is none other than Captain Ahmed Salehi,
an Iranian mastermind whose last terrorism plot was foiled at the last minute by
Op-Center. This time, seeking revenge, he slipped under their radar.

Back in Washington, the White House orders Op-Center disbanded—or so it
seems. Unbeknownst to America’s enemies, director Chase Williams has been
put in charge of a brand-new, top-secret covert attack team known only as
BLACK CAT. Its members, each chosen for their unique set of dangerous
black-ops skills—martial arts expert Lieutenant Grace Lee, sharpshooter Lance
Corporal Jaz Rivette, and JAG attorney Major Hamilton Breen—have been
assigned to seek out Salehi and bring him to justice. Whatever it takes.

But Williams and his team soon discover Salehi is part of a new and even more
frightening conspiracy, led by a renegade Iranian tycoon determined to become
the next Osama bin Laden and establish a new Islamic State that will make ISIS
seem like child’s play. From the heart of Manhattan, to the swamps of Trinidad,
to the sunbaked mud villages of Yemen, this new Op-Center is America’s only
line of defense against a bloody Middle Eastern tyrant.

PRAISE

Praise for the series:

"Rovin's thrilling fifth entry...all the elements seamlessly click into place. Clancy
would be proud."—Publishers Weekly for For Honor

“A top-notch military thriller, combining politics, suspense, and action.” —Booklist
for Into the Fire

“Thriller addicts like me devoured every Tom Clancy's Op-Center tale. Now they
are back, intricately plotted, with wonderfully evil villains and enough realistic
military action and suspense to ruin a couple of night's sleep. Highly
recommended.” —Stephen Coonts, bestselling author for Out of the Ashes

JEFF ROVIN is the author of more than 150 books, fiction and nonfiction, both under his own
name, under various pseudonyms, or as a ghostwriter, including numerous New York Times
bestsellers and over a dozen of the original Tom Clancy’s Op-Center novels.

33



BUSINESS & ECONOMICS /
E-COMMERCE
Macmillan Audio | 5/21/2019
9781250220844 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Little, Brown
Translation Rights: Foreign Publisher

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250217745
Ebook ISBN: 9781250217752
Audio ISBN: 9781250219213

MARKETING
- Podcast advertising
- Business media outreach
- Social media promotion

Audio tie-in to Flatiron marketing plans,
including:
- National broadcast and online media
coverage
- Major print feature/interview
- Author appearances
- Social media targeted advertising:
Facebook, Instagram
- Email marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

Bitcoin Billionaires
A True Story of Genius, Betrayal, and Redemption

Ben Mezrich; read by Will Damron

From the New York Times bestselling author of The Accidental
Billionaires and Bringing Down the House comes the
fascinating story of brothers Tyler and Cameron Winklevoss's
big bet on crypto-curr...

Ben Mezrich's 2009 bestseller The Accidental Billionaires is the definitive
account of Facebook's founding and the basis for the Academy Award–winning
film The Social Network. Two of the story's iconic characters are Harvard
students Tyler and Cameron Winklevoss: identical twins, Olympic rowers, and
foils to Mark Zuckerberg. Bitcoin Billionaires is the story of the brothers’
redemption and revenge in the wake of their epic legal battle with
Facebook—and the first great audiobook from the world of bitcoin.

Planning to start careers as venture capitalists, the brothers quickly discover that
no one will take their money after their fight with Zuckerberg. While nursing
their wounds in Ibiza, they accidentally run into an eccentric character who tells
them about a brand-new idea: cryptocurrency. Immersing themselves in what is
then an obscure and sometimes sinister world, they begin to realize “crypto” is,
in their own words, "either the next big thing or total bulls--t." There’s nothing
left to do but make a bet. From the Silk Road to the halls of the Securities and
Exchange Commission to the Facebook boardroom, Bitcoin Billionaires will
take listeners on a wild and surprising ride while illuminating a tantalizing
economic future. On November 26, 2017, the Winklevoss brothers became the
first bitcoin billionaires. Here’s the story of how they got there—as only Ben
Mezrich could tell it.

BEN MEZRICH has authored 20 books, with a combined printing of over four million copies,
including Bringing Down the House, which spent sixty-three weeks on the NYT bestseller list. His
book The Accidental Billionaires: The Founding of Facebook, a Tale of Sex, Money, Genius and
Betrayal debuted at #4 on the New York Times list and hit bestseller lists in over a dozen countries.
The book was adapted into the movie The Social Network, nominated for eight Academy Awards
and winner of four Golden Gl...

34



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  TRADITIONAL
Macmillan Audio | 7/16/2019
9781250220776 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: UK Rights: Writers House
Translation: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250133090
Ebook ISBN: 9781250133113
Audio ISBN: 9781250220769

MARKETING
- Read by Grover Gardner
- Dog influencer campaign
- Social media advertising

Audio tie-in to Minotaur marketing plans,
including:
- Author tour
- National print and online publicity
- Email marketing campaign
- Social media campaign
- Library marketing campaign

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Bark of Night
David Rosenfelt; read by Grover Gardner

The next audiobook in David Rosenfelt’s witty, heartfelt
mystery series featuring lawyer Andy Carpenter and his faithful
golden retriever, Tara.

David Rosenfelt's Andy Carpenter series has been growing by leaps and bounds,
especially with the addition of two Christmas titles, and this new summer entry,
Bark of Night, once again features a dog-centered crime and investigation by the
New Jersey attorney and his colorful crew of friends and fellow investigators.

PRAISE

Praise for Grover Gardner as Andy Carpenter:

"Grover Gardner's narration of Rosenfelt's whodunits is what good audiobooks
are all about...Gardner's delightful portrayal of defense lawyer Andy Carpenter
continues to be fresh, allowing listeners to glimpse Andy's soft heart and quick
humor." — AudioFile Magazine on Outfoxed

"Gardner's breezy, slightly sarcastic delivery is just what's needed for Rosenfelt's
breezy, slightly sarcastic mysteries featuring multimillionaire New Jersey lawyer
Andy Carpenter." — PW on Play Dead

Praise for Collared:

“Smart plot twists ensue, and everyone—Andy, Laurie, and readers—are all the
happier for it.” — PW on ...

David Rosenfelt is the Edgar-nominated and Shamus Award-winning author of eight stand-alones
and sixteen Andy Carpenter novels. He and his wife live in Maine with twenty-five of the four
thousand dogs they have rescued.

35



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Macmillan Audio | 7/2/2019
9781250220899 | $39.99 / $51.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Little Brown UK
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250319470
Ebook ISBN: 9781250319494
Audio ISBN: 9781250220882

MARKETING
- Physical ALCs
- Bonus interview with the author
- Promotion at ALA and BEA
- Influencer campaign
- Book club promotion

Audio tie-in to Flatiron marketing plans,
including:
- Email marketing campaign
- Book club outreach
- Digital trade advertising
- Digital consumer advertising
- Library marketing campign
- Blog outreach

MACMILLAN AUDIO JULY 2019

Whisper Network
A Novel

Chandler Baker

Four women learn their boss (a man, who’s always been
surrounded by rumors about how he treats women) is next in
line for CEO – what will happen when they decide enough is
enough?

Sloane, Ardie, Grace, and Rosalita are four women who have worked at Truviv,
Inc., for years. The sudden death of Truviv's CEO means their boss, Ames, will
likely take over the entire company. Ames is a complicated man, a man they’ve
all known for a long time, a man who’s always been surrounded by...whispers.
Whispers that have always been ignored by those in charge. But the world has
changed, and the women are watching Ames’s latest promotion differently. This
time, they’ve decided enough is enough.

Sloane and her colleagues set in motion a catastrophic shift within every floor
and department of the Truviv offices. All four women’s lives—as women,
colleagues, mothers, wives, friends, even adversaries—will change dramatically
as a result.

"If only you had listened to us,” they tell us on page one, “none of this would
have happened."

Chandler Baker lives in Austin with her husband and toddler where she also works as a corporate
attorney. She is the author of five young adult novels. Whisper Network is her adult debut.

36



FICTION /  LITERARY
Macmillan Audio | 5/7/2019
9781250220875 | $44.99 / $58.99 Can.
Audio CD

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250110251
Ebook ISBN: 9781250110268
Audio ISBN: 9781250220868

MARKETING
- Digital ALC’s for early buzz campaign
- Book club audio promotion
- Librarian outreach

Audio tie-in to Flatiron marketing plans,
including:
- Pre-sale author tour
- Email marketing campaign
- Book club outreach
- Digital trade advertising
- Digital consumer advertising
- Landing page designed

MACMILLAN AUDIO MAY 2019

The Guest Book
A Novel

Sarah Blake; read by Orlagh Cassidy

From the New York Times bestselling author of The
Postmistress comes a story that is The Hours meets The
Forsyte Saga, about a love affair between the daughter of a
great American family and an u...

An audiobook about past mistakes and betrayals that ripple throughout
generations, The Guest Book examines not just a privileged American
family, but a privileged America. It is a literary triumph.

The Guest Book follows three generations of a powerful American family, a
family that “used to run the world”.

And when the story begins in 1935, they still do. Kitty and Ogden Milton appear
to have everything—perfect children, good looks, a love everyone envies. But
after a tragedy befalls them, Ogden tries to bring Kitty back to life by purchasing
an island in Maine. That island, and its house, come to define and burnish the
Milton family, year after year after year. And it is there that Kitty issues a refusal
that will haunt her till the day she dies.

In 1959 a young Jewish man, Len Levy, will get a job in Ogden’s bank and earn
the admiration of Ogden and one of his daughters, but the scorn of everyone
else. Len’s best friend Reg Pauling has always been the only black man in the
room—at Harvard, at work, and finally at the Miltons’ island in Maine.

An island that, at the dawn of the 21st century, this last generation doesn’t have
the money to keep. When Kitty’s granddaughter hears that she and her cousins
might be forced to sell it, and when her husband brings back disturbing evidence
about her grandfather’s past, she realizes she is on the verge of finally
understanding the silences that seemed to hover just below the surface of her...

PRAISE

Praise for Sarah Blake’s The Postmistress:

“Great books give you a feeling that you miss all day until you finally get to crawl
back inside those pages again. The Postmistress is one of those rare books. When I
wasn’t reading it, I was thinking about it.” —Kathryn Stockett, author of The
Help

“Some novels we savor for their lapidary prose, others for their flesh and blood
characters, and still others for a sweeping narrative arc that leaves us light-headed
and changed; Sarah Blake’s masterful The Postmistress serves us all this and
more.” —Andre Dubus III, author of House of Sand and Fog

“Even readers who don’t think they like historical novels ...
37



Index
Almost Midnight: A Novel; Paul Doiron 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Andrews, Mary Kay; Sunset Beach: A Novel 9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Atkinson, Rick; The British Are Coming: The War for America,
Lexington to Princeton, 1775-1777 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baker, Chandler; Whisper Network: A Novel 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bark of Night; David Rosenfelt 35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bitcoin Billionaires: A True Story of Genius, Betrayal, and
Redemption; Ben Mezrich 34. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bitterroots, The: A Novel; C. J. Box 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Blake, Sarah; The Guest Book: A Novel 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Box, C. J.; The Bitterroots: A Novel 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Brand, Russell; Mentors: How to Help and Be Helped 13. . . . . .
British Are Coming, The: The War for America, Lexington
to Princeton, 1775-1777; Rick Atkinson 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Card, Orson Scott; The Hive 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Castillo, Linda; Shamed: A Kate Burkholder Novel 21. . . . . . . . .
Center, Katherine; Things You Save in a Fire 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Coes, Ben; The Russian: A Novel 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Connections in Death: An Eve Dallas Novel (In Death,
Book 48); J. D. Robb 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Daughters of Temperance Hobbs, The: A Novel; Katherine
Howe 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Doiron, Paul; Almost Midnight: A Novel 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Edvardsson, M.T.; A Nearly Normal Family: A Novel 30. . . . . . . .
Electric Hotel, The: A Novel; Dominic Smith 8. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Emotion Code, The: How to Release Your Trapped
Emotions for Abundant Health, Love, and Happiness
(Updated and Expanded Edition); Dr. Bradley Nelson 17. . . . .
Emotional Advantage: Embracing All Your Feelings to
Create a Life You Love; Randy Taran 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Escape Room, The: A Novel; Megan Goldin 4. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Exile; James Swallow 15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
First Mistake, The; Sandie Jones 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
France, Tan; Naturally Tan: A Memoir 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Goldin, Megan; The Escape Room: A Novel 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Guest Book, The: A Novel; Sarah Blake 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Harrison, Nicola; Montauk: A Novel 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hive, The; Orson Scott Card 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Howe, Katherine; The Daughters of Temperance Hobbs: A
Novel 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jones, Sandie; The First Mistake 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kennedy Heirs, The: John, Caroline, and the New
Generation - A Legacy of Triumph and Tragedy; J. Randy
Taraborrelli 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kilgariff, Karen; Stay Sexy & Don't Get Murdered: The
Definitive How-To Guide 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Like Lions: A Novel; Brian Panowich 23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Long Accomplishment, The: A Memoir of Struggle and
Hope in Matrimony; Rick Moody 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Makaryk, Nathan; Nottingham 19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mentors: How to Help and Be Helped; Russell Brand 13. . . . .
Mezrich, Ben; Bitcoin Billionaires: A True Story of Genius,
Betrayal, and Redemption 34. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Montauk: A Novel; Nicola Harrison 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Moody, Rick; The Long Accomplishment: A Memoir of Struggle
and Hope in Matrimony 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mr. Know-It-All: The Tarnished Wisdom of a Filth Elder;
John Waters 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Naturally Tan: A Memoir; Tan France 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Nearly Normal Family, A: A Novel; M.T. Edvardsson 30. . . . . .
Nelson, Dr. Bradley; The Emotion Code: How to Release Your
Trapped Emotions for Abundant Health, Love, and Happiness
(Updated and Expanded Edition) 17. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Night Before, The: A Novel; Wendy Walker 10. . . . . . . . . . . . .
North, Alex; The Whisper Man 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Nottingham; Nathan Makaryk 19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Panowich, Brian; Like Lions: A Novel 23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Robb, J. D.; Connections in Death: An Eve Dallas Novel (In
Death, Book 48) 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Roberts, Nora; Under Currents 28, 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rosenfelt, David; Bark of Night 35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rovin, Jeff; Tom Clancy's Op-Center: Sting of the Wasp 33. . . .
Russian, The: A Novel; Ben Coes 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Shamed: A Kate Burkholder Novel; Linda Castillo 21. . . . . . .
Smith, Dominic; The Electric Hotel: A Novel 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Stay Sexy & Don't Get Murdered: The Definitive How-To
Guide; Karen Kilgariff 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sunset Beach: A Novel; Mary Kay Andrews 9. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Swallow, James; Exile 15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Taraborrelli, J. Randy; The Kennedy Heirs: John, Caroline, and
the New Generation - A Legacy of Triumph and Tragedy 5. . . . .
Taran, Randy; Emotional Advantage: Embracing All Your
Feelings to Create a Life You Love 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Things You Save in a Fire; Katherine Center 7. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tom Clancy's Op-Center: Sting of the Wasp; Jeff Rovin . . .

33. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Under Currents; Nora Roberts 28, 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Walker, Wendy; The Night Before: A Novel 10. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wambach, Abby; WOLFPACK: How to Come Together,
Unleash Our Power, and Change the Game 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Waters, John; Mr. Know-It-All: The Tarnished Wisdom of a Filth
Elder 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Whisper Man, The; Alex North 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Whisper Network: A Novel; Chandler Baker 36. . . . . . . . . . . . .
WOLFPACK: How to Come Together, Unleash Our Power,
and Change the Game; Abby Wambach 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .


